Rev. A 6/2025
Page 1 of 3
FIS OV350 MPO TEST SET
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
• Available in Dual 1310/1550nm or 850/1300nm
• Measures ORL (Optical Return Loss)
• MPO Connector Video Scope Inspection System

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
ORDER INFORMATION
OV3508513MPOK FIS MPO 12 Multi-Fiber Test Set (MM Power Meter with 850/1300nm Source)
OV3501315MPOK FIS MPO 12 Multi-Fiber Test Set (SM Power Meter with 1310/1550nm Source)
OV3508513MPOLS FIS MPO Multimode Light Source 850/1300nm
OV3501315MPOLS FIS MPO Singlemode Light Source 1310/1550nm
OV3508513MPOPM FIS MPO Multimode Power Meter
OV3501315MPOPM FIS MPO Singlemode Power Meter
All Test Sets include Power meter, light source, two type “A” reference cords, mating sleeves, and PC reporting software and carrying case
ACCESSORIES
F1EFRC-OM3 OM3 Encircled Flux Reference Cord
18814 MTP Pro Field Tool - Gender Changing Tool